Partienplan

Aargau - C3

Sportart: Dart

Klasse: C

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

No Limit Gltscher
Dart Angels
BDC 180
Rock Chaote
Freaktal Fighters
Old School 95
Red Devils
Bock Feeling
Smithwick

0 Dart's n Roses

P OO~NOOTA, WNBE

Nr. Team-Name

1 No Limit Gutscher
2 Dart Angels

3 BDC 180

4 Rock Chaote

5 Freaktal Fighters
6 Old School 95
7 Red Devils

8 Bock Feeling
9 Smithwick

10 Dart's n Roses

Vorrunde
Runde

1 Dart Angels
Rock Chaote
Old School 95
Bock Feeling
Dart's n Roses

2 Freaktal Fighters
Red Devils
Old School 95

Heim-Team

No Limit Gltscher

BDC 180
3 Dart Angels
Rock Chaote
Old School 95
Bock Feeling
Dart's n Roses
4 Smithwick

No Limit Gutscher

BDC 180
Freaktal Fighters
Red Devils

5 Dart Angels
Bock Feeling
BDC 180
Freaktal Fighters
Dart's n Roses

6 Old School 95
Rock Chaote
Smithwick

No Limit Gltscher

Bock Feeling
7 Dart Angels

Gaststaette

No Limit Pub Pub
Schiitzen Bar

Zum Dart Bistro
Rock Cafe

Schmitte Bar Pub
No Limit Pub Pub
Schldssli Restaurant
Life Feeling
Schmitte Bar Pub
Schmitte Bar Pub

Strasse

Germanenstr. 10
Winterthurerstr. 6
Hauptstr. 54
Rheingasse 66
Landstrasse 73
Germanenstr. 10
Bahnhofstr. 1
Austrasse 4
Landstrasse 73
Landstrasse 73

Kapitan

Senn, Claudia
Vogt, Marco
Schwaegli, Kai
Jutzet, Prisca
Cadisch, Tamara
Anliker, Tom
Borer, Dominik
Dominici, Edith
Amstein, Eduard
Raschle, Nicole

Gast-Team

- BDC 180

- Freaktal Fighters
- Red Devils

- Smithwick

- No Limit Gitscher
- Dart Angels

- Rock Chaote

- Smithwick

- Bock Feeling

- Dart's n Roses

- Red Devils

- Smithwick

- No Limit Gitscher
- BDC 180

- Freaktal Fighters
- Dart Angels

- Rock Chaote

- 0Old School 95

- Bock Feeling

- Dart's n Roses

- Rock Chaote

- 0Old School 95

- No Limit Gitscher
- Red Devils

- Smithwick

- Dart Angels

- Dart's n Roses

- BDC 180

- Freaktal Fighters
- Red Devils

- Bock Feeling

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56

PLZ Ort
4313 Mohlin

5080 Laufenburg

4461 Bockten
5325 Leibstadt

5073 Gipf-Oberfrick

4313 Mohlin

4460 Gelterkinden

5312 Déttingen

5073 Gipf-Oberfrick
5073 Gipf-Oberfrick

Telefon

077 458 65 08
062 873 20 86
079 479 48 82
0792713204
079 79050 70
079 435 94 86
079 650 49 67
079 385 46 13
079 365 58 02
078 906 26 20

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

18.05.2024
Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2012
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

061 851 00 22
079 693 85 86
079 204 73 43
056 247 19 20
062 871 12 59
061 851 00 22
078 896 67 12
079 404 58 18
062 871 12 59
062 871 12 59

Handy

077 458 65 08
0787411505

079 479 48 82
079 271 32 04
079 790 50 70
079 435 94 86
079 650 49 67
079 38546 13
079 365 58 02
078 906 26 20

Termin

23.08.2012 Donnerstag
23.08.2012 Donnerstag
23.08.2012 Donnerstag
23.08.2012 Donnerstag
16.08.2012 Donnerstag
30.08.2012 Donnerstag
09.10.2012 Dienstag
30.08.2012 Donnerstag
30.08.2012 Donnerstag
31.08.2012 Freitag
06.09.2012 Donnerstag
06.09.2012 Donnerstag
06.09.2012 Donnerstag
06.09.2012 Donnerstag
06.09.2012 Donnerstag
13.09.2012 Donnerstag
13.09.2012 Donnerstag
13.09.2012 Donnerstag
14.09.2012 Freitag
13.09.2012 Donnerstag
20.09.2012 Donnerstag
20.09.2012 Donnerstag
20.09.2012 Donnerstag
18.09.2012 Dienstag
20.09.2012 Donnerstag
27.09.2012 Donnerstag
27.09.2012 Donnerstag
27.09.2012 Donnerstag
27.09.2012 Donnerstag
27.09.2012 Donnerstag
04.10.2012 Donnerstag
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Dart's n Roses
Red Devils
Freaktal Fighters
BDC 180

Dart's n Roses
Bock Feeling
Smithwick

Red Devils

Old School 95
Rock Chaote
Bock Feeling
Freaktal Fighters
Smithwick

Dart Angels

Old School 95

No Limit Gitscher
Smithwick

Rock Chaote

Dart Angels

Rock Chaote

No Limit Gitscher
BDC 180

Freaktal Fighters
Old School 95
Dart's n Roses
BDC 180

Red Devils

No Limit Gitscher

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

04.10.2012
02.11.2012
02.10.2012
04.10.2012
11.10.2012
11.10.2012
11.10.2012
11.10.2012
11.10.2012
18.10.2012
18.10.2012
16.10.2012
18.10.2012
18.10.2012

Donnerstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

BDC 180

Freaktal Fighters
Red Devils
Smithwick

No Limit Gutscher
Dart Angels

Rock Chaote
Smithwick

Bock Feeling
Dart's n Roses
Red Devils
Smithwick

No Limit Gutscher
BDC 180

Freaktal Fighters
Dart Angels

Rock Chaote

Old School 95
Bock Feeling
Dart's n Roses
Rock Chaote

Old School 95

No Limit Gutscher
Red Devils
Smithwick

Dart Angels
Dart's n Roses
BDC 180

Freaktal Fighters
Red Devils

Bock Feeling

Old School 95

No Limit Gutscher
Smithwick

Rock Chaote

Dart Angels

Rock Chaote

No Limit Gutscher
BDC 180

Freaktal Fighters
Old School 95
Dart's n Roses
BDC 180

Red Devils

No Limit Gutscher

Dart Angels
Rock Chaote
Old School 95
Bock Feeling
Dart's n Roses
Freaktal Fighters
Red Devils

Old School 95
No Limit Gitscher
BDC 180

Dart Angels
Rock Chaote
Old School 95
Bock Feeling
Dart's n Roses
Smithwick

No Limit Gutscher
BDC 180
Freaktal Fighters
Red Devils

Dart Angels
Bock Feeling
BDC 180
Freaktal Fighters
Dart's n Roses
Old School 95
Rock Chaote
Smithwick

No Limit Gutscher
Bock Feeling
Dart Angels
Dart's n Roses
Red Devils
Freaktal Fighters
BDC 180

Dart's n Roses
Bock Feeling
Smithwick

Red Devils

Old School 95
Rock Chaote
Bock Feeling
Freaktal Fighters
Smithwick

Dart Angels

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

25.10.2012
23.10.2012
25.10.2012
25.10.2012
25.10.2012
01.11.2012
01.11.2012
01.11.2012
01.11.2012
01.11.2012
08.11.2012
08.11.2012
08.11.2012
08.11.2012
06.11.2012
15.11.2012
15.11.2012
15.11.2012
15.11.2012
16.11.2012
22.11.2012
22.11.2012
22.11.2012
22.11.2012
22.11.2012
29.11.2012
29.11.2012
29.11.2012
27.11.2012
29.11.2012
06.12.2012
06.12.2012
06.12.2012
06.12.2012
06.12.2012
13.12.2012
13.12.2012
13.12.2012
13.12.2012
11.12.2012
20.12.2012
20.12.2012
20.12.2012
20.12.2012
20.12.2012

Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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